
 DIVINITY  GONIOPHOTOMETER SYSTEM TEST REPORT

LUMINAIRE PHOTOMETRIC TEST REPORT

Report number: 

MANUFACTURER: DIVINITY LIGHTS 

Address: Plot No-A-89, RIICO Industrial Area, Karoli, Bhiwadi,301019

NAME: GENSIO 2 X2 TROFFER TYPE: 4000K CRI-90 WEIGHT: 

SPECIFICATION: FULHAM 800 MA DIMENSION: 595*595*100 MM SERIAL No.: 
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DATA OF LAMP

MODEL

NOMINAL POWER(W)

RATED VOLTAGE(V)

NOMINAL FLUX(lm)

LAMPS QUANTITY

TEST VOLTAGE(V)

Imax(cd)

EFFICIENCY(%)

TOTAL FLUX(lm)

EFFICIENCY(lm/W)

  up(%)

  down(%)

Effictive Flux(lm)





S/MH(C0/180)

S/MH(C90/270)

Voltage(V)

Current(A)

Power(W)

Power Factor(PF)

EEI

2 X2 TROFFER

35

220

3594.7

1

219.5

1741

100.0

3594.6

103.1

0.0

100.0

3466.5

1.09

1.09

219.5

0.152

34.84

0.992

0.137

Test System:HOPOO HPG1800 Test Set: 5.0deg/s  C-Gamma (TYPE C)
Temperature:25.3DEG Humidity:65.0%

Test Distance:10.500 mOperators:
Test Date:06-05-2025 Remarks:
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 DIVINITY  GONIOPHOTOMETER SYSTEM TEST REPORT

Color Temperature Data List

Report number: 

MANUFACTURER: DIVINITY LIGHTS 

Address: Plot No-A-89, RIICO Industrial Area, Karoli, Bhiwadi,301019

NAME: GENSIO 2 X2 TROFFER TYPE: 4000K CRI-90 WEIGHT: 

SPECIFICATION: FULHAM 800 MA DIMENSION: 595*595*100 MM SERIAL No.: 

Test System:HOPOO HPG1800 Test Set: 5.0deg/s  C-Gamma (TYPE C)
Temperature:25.3DEG Humidity:65.0%

Test Distance:10.500 mOperators:
Test Date:06-05-2025 Remarks:
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 DIVINITY  GONIOPHOTOMETER SYSTEM TEST REPORT

AVERAGE AND CENTER E Figure

Report number: 

MANUFACTURER: DIVINITY LIGHTS 

Address: Plot No-A-89, RIICO Industrial Area, Karoli, Bhiwadi,301019

NAME: GENSIO 2 X2 TROFFER TYPE: 4000K CRI-90 WEIGHT: 

SPECIFICATION: FULHAM 800 MA DIMENSION: 595*595*100 MM SERIAL No.: 

1.50m
249.75cm394.38lx 773.37lx

2.00m
333.00cm221.84lx 435.02lx

4.00m
666.00cm55.46lx 108.75lx

4.50m
749.25cm43.82lx 85.93lx

6.00m
999.00cm24.65lx 48.34lx

Height AVR E CENTER E Diameter

Angle:79.6deg

Test System:HOPOO HPG1800 Test Set: 5.0deg/s  C-Gamma (TYPE C)
Temperature:25.3DEG Humidity:65.0%

Test Distance:10.500 mOperators:
Test Date:06-05-2025 Remarks:
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 DIVINITY  GONIOPHOTOMETER SYSTEM TEST REPORT

ZONAL FLUX DIAGRAM

Report number: 

MANUFACTURER: DIVINITY LIGHTS 

Address: Plot No-A-89, RIICO Industrial Area, Karoli, Bhiwadi,301019

NAME: GENSIO 2 X2 TROFFER TYPE: 4000K CRI-90 WEIGHT: 

SPECIFICATION: FULHAM 800 MA DIMENSION: 595*595*100 MM SERIAL No.: 



 10.0   0- 10

 20.0  10- 20

 30.0  20- 30

 40.0  30- 40

 50.0  40- 50

 60.0  50- 60

 70.0  60- 70

 80.0  70- 80

 90.0  80- 90

100.0  90-100

110.0 100-110

120.0 110-120

130.0 120-130

140.0 130-140

150.0 140-150

160.0 150-160

170.0 160-170

180.0 170-180

C0 C45 C90 C135 C180 C225 C270 C315   zone   total  

DEG LUMINOUS INTENSITY:cd UNIT:lm

1686 1678 1668 1658 1655 1678 1699 1695 163.0 163.0

1507 1504 1499 1471 1456 1505 1553 1537 450.5 613.5

1245 1252 1236 1203 1166 1247 1314 1292 635.7 1249

891.1 890.3 870.3 829.7 812.9 879.5 948.7 938.8 667.8 1917

624.5 606.8 587.7 574.4 562.3 599.9 645.1 637.5 567.0 2484

446.0 427.9 413.6 403.0 396.8 416.3 460.5 449.1 457.7 2942

313.4 272.7 279.0 248.1 273.5 258.9 298.9 285.9 345.1 3287

185.2 146.4 149.0 122.9 138.0 128.9 172.4 156.1 222.9 3510

23.15 16.31 10.80 14.22 10.14 8.213 14.11 16.09 84.56 3595

Test System:HOPOO HPG1800 Test Set: 5.0deg/s  C-Gamma (TYPE C)
Temperature:25.3DEG Humidity:65.0%

Test Distance:10.500 mOperators:
Test Date:06-05-2025 Remarks:
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 DIVINITY  GONIOPHOTOMETER SYSTEM TEST REPORT

LUMINANCE LIMITATION CURVES

Report number: 

MANUFACTURER: DIVINITY LIGHTS 

Address: Plot No-A-89, RIICO Industrial Area, Karoli, Bhiwadi,301019

NAME: GENSIO 2 X2 TROFFER TYPE: 4000K CRI-90 WEIGHT: 

SPECIFICATION: FULHAM 800 MA DIMENSION: 595*595*100 MM SERIAL No.: 

LUMINANCE LIMITATION CURVES

GLARE CLASS ILLUMINANCE (lx)

1.15 A 2000 1000 500 <=300

1.50 B 2000 1000 500 <=300

1.85 C 2000 1000 500 <=300

2.20 D 2000 1000 500 <=300

2.55 E 2000 1000 500 <=300

a b c d e f g h

45

55

65

75

85
G(DEG)

8 1000 2 3 4 5 6 8 10000 2 3 4 1

2

3

4

6
8

a/h

LUMINANCE (cd/(m2))

a b c d e f g h

C0/180 C90/270

LUMINANCE cd/m2

G(DEG) C0/180 C90/270

85 12536  8956

80 10666  8584

75 10019  8434

70  9164  8159

65  9021  8006

60  8921  8273

55  9130  8621

50  9717  9144

45 10585 10267

Test System:HOPOO HPG1800 Test Set: 5.0deg/s  C-Gamma (TYPE C)
Temperature:25.3DEG Humidity:65.0%

Test Distance:10.500 mOperators:
Test Date:06-05-2025 Remarks:
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 DIVINITY  GONIOPHOTOMETER SYSTEM TEST REPORT

ISOCANDELA DIAGRAM

Report number: 

MANUFACTURER: DIVINITY LIGHTS 

Address: Plot No-A-89, RIICO Industrial Area, Karoli, Bhiwadi,301019

NAME: GENSIO 2 X2 TROFFER TYPE: 4000K CRI-90 WEIGHT: 

SPECIFICATION: FULHAM 800 MA DIMENSION: 595*595*100 MM SERIAL No.: 
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Test System:HOPOO HPG1800 Test Set: 5.0deg/s  C-Gamma (TYPE C)
Temperature:25.3DEG Humidity:65.0%

Test Distance:10.500 mOperators:
Test Date:06-05-2025 Remarks:
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 DIVINITY  GONIOPHOTOMETER SYSTEM TEST REPORT

ISOLUX DIAGRAM

Report number: 

MANUFACTURER: DIVINITY LIGHTS 

Address: Plot No-A-89, RIICO Industrial Area, Karoli, Bhiwadi,301019

NAME: GENSIO 2 X2 TROFFER TYPE: 4000K CRI-90 WEIGHT: 

SPECIFICATION: FULHAM 800 MA DIMENSION: 595*595*100 MM SERIAL No.: 

15.08m

10.05m

10.05m

 5.03m

 0.00m

0.00m

 5.03m

10.05m

10.05m

15.08m

MOUNTING HEIGHT: 10.0m

 10% 1.740lx

 20% 3.480lx

 30% 5.220lx

 40% 6.960lx

 50% 8.700lx

 60% 10.44lx

 70% 12.18lx

 80% 13.92lx

 90% 15.66lx

Test System:HOPOO HPG1800 Test Set: 5.0deg/s  C-Gamma (TYPE C)
Temperature:25.3DEG Humidity:65.0%

Test Distance:10.500 mOperators:
Test Date:06-05-2025 Remarks:
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 DIVINITY  GONIOPHOTOMETER SYSTEM TEST REPORT

AREA LUMINOUS FLUX

Report number: 

MANUFACTURER: DIVINITY LIGHTS 

Address: Plot No-A-89, RIICO Industrial Area, Karoli, Bhiwadi,301019

NAME: GENSIO 2 X2 TROFFER TYPE: 4000K CRI-90 WEIGHT: 

SPECIFICATION: FULHAM 800 MA DIMENSION: 595*595*100 MM SERIAL No.: 

AREA FLUX DIAGRAM   t   a

  t

  a

 





UNIT:lm
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0.04 0.17 0.34 0.59 0.97 1.41 1.81 2.12 2.33 2.39 2.29 2.07 1.73 1.30 0.88 0.56 0.30 0.08

0.07 0.34 0.86 1.69 2.78 3.93 5.00 5.86 6.42 6.50 6.09 5.34 4.36 3.28 2.20 1.30 0.61 0.13

0.09 0.58 1.59 2.93 4.63 6.50 8.30 9.60 10.3 10.3 9.85 8.68 6.98 5.14 3.42 2.04 0.91 0.18

0.12 0.86 2.25 4.00 6.47 9.35 12.0 13.9 15.0 15.1 14.4 12.6 9.90 7.02 4.54 2.70 1.18 0.22

0.15 1.10 2.82 5.16 8.45 12.2 16.2 19.6 21.7 21.9 20.1 16.9 13.0 9.05 5.72 3.29 1.43 0.26

0.18 1.31 3.33 6.29 10.3 15.3 21.6 27.8 31.3 31.7 28.9 22.8 16.3 11.0 6.90 3.82 1.65 0.29

0.20 1.47 3.76 7.26 12.0 18.7 28.0 36.6 41.0 41.4 37.7 29.8 20.3 13.0 7.93 4.29 1.82 0.32

0.22 1.59 4.08 7.98 13.5 22.0 33.0 42.1 47.5 47.8 43.2 34.7 24.1 14.8 8.71 4.65 1.94 0.34

0.23 1.66 4.26 8.37 14.5 24.2 35.8 45.1 50.9 51.3 46.3 37.5 26.3 16.0 9.18 4.87 2.03 0.35

0.23 1.67 4.29 8.46 14.7 24.6 36.3 45.7 51.4 51.7 46.9 37.9 26.6 16.2 9.27 4.91 2.04 0.35

0.22 1.62 4.17 8.23 14.1 23.2 34.3 43.2 48.4 48.7 44.2 36.0 25.1 15.3 8.95 4.75 1.97 0.34

0.20 1.51 3.91 7.65 12.8 20.0 29.5 37.8 42.6 42.9 38.7 31.2 21.6 13.8 8.29 4.45 1.86 0.32

0.18 1.37 3.52 6.76 11.1 16.2 22.5 29.2 33.6 34.0 30.3 23.8 17.3 11.8 7.39 4.02 1.70 0.30

0.15 1.17 3.04 5.64 9.10 12.7 16.5 20.3 23.3 23.5 21.1 17.4 13.5 9.74 6.27 3.49 1.50 0.27

0.13 0.94 2.49 4.45 6.91 9.55 11.9 14.3 16.0 16.2 14.9 12.8 10.3 7.56 4.99 2.91 1.26 0.23

0.10 0.66 1.83 3.31 4.87 6.55 8.30 10.0 11.2 11.3 10.3 8.82 7.14 5.41 3.77 2.28 0.99 0.19

0.07 0.40 1.06 1.98 2.92 3.77 4.77 6.00 6.94 7.06 6.32 5.27 4.34 3.48 2.53 1.53 0.68 0.14

0.04 0.19 0.42 0.70 0.96 1.20 1.60 2.20 2.73 2.81 2.45 1.98 1.64 1.40 1.09 0.71 0.35 0.09

21.4 0.00

56.8 33.1

92.1 85.1

132 129

180 178

241 240

306 305

353 352

379 379

384 383

363 362

320 319

256 255

189 187

138 136

97.2 91.9

59.3 36.1

22.6 0.00

2.61

0.00

18.6

9.60

48.0

40.7

91.5

84.1

151

144

232

225

328

321

412

405

463

457

467

461

425

418

346

339

251

244

166

159

102

95.3

56.6

50.1

24.2

17.4

4.39

0.18

3595

3466

Test System:HOPOO HPG1800 Test Set: 5.0deg/s  C-Gamma (TYPE C)
Temperature:25.3DEG Humidity:65.0%

Test Distance:10.500 mOperators:
Test Date:06-05-2025 Remarks:
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 DIVINITY  GONIOPHOTOMETER SYSTEM TEST REPORT

CU AND LUMINAIRE BUDGETARY ESTIMATE DIAGRAM

Report number: 

MANUFACTURER: DIVINITY LIGHTS 

Address: Plot No-A-89, RIICO Industrial Area, Karoli, Bhiwadi,301019

NAME: GENSIO 2 X2 TROFFER TYPE: 4000K CRI-90 WEIGHT: 

SPECIFICATION: FULHAM 800 MA DIMENSION: 595*595*100 MM SERIAL No.: 

 cc
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45

66
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CONDITIONS

FLUX 5000lm

FACTOR 0.70

Hdown 0.00m

Hwork 0.00m

Ework(AVE) 100lx

 cc w fc

70 50 30

50 30 20

Test System:HOPOO HPG1800 Test Set: 5.0deg/s  C-Gamma (TYPE C)
Temperature:25.3DEG Humidity:65.0%

Test Distance:10.500 mOperators:
Test Date:06-05-2025 Remarks:
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 DIVINITY  GONIOPHOTOMETER SYSTEM TEST REPORT

WEC AND CCEC

Report number: 

MANUFACTURER: DIVINITY LIGHTS 

Address: Plot No-A-89, RIICO Industrial Area, Karoli, Bhiwadi,301019

NAME: GENSIO 2 X2 TROFFER TYPE: 4000K CRI-90 WEIGHT: 

SPECIFICATION: FULHAM 800 MA DIMENSION: 595*595*100 MM SERIAL No.: 

 cc

 w

 fc







RCR Wall Exitance Coeffcients(WEC)RCR:Room Cavity Ratio
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RCR Ceiling Cavity Exitance Coefficients(CCEC)RCR:Room Cavity Ratio
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.045
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.053

.046

.040

.035

.032

.029
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.025

.023

.021
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.047

.035
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.015
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.011
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.020

.019

.018

.018

.017

.016
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.015

.014
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.013

.020

.017
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.020
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Test System:HOPOO HPG1800 Test Set: 5.0deg/s  C-Gamma (TYPE C)
Temperature:25.3DEG Humidity:65.0%

Test Distance:10.500 mOperators:
Test Date:06-05-2025 Remarks:
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 DIVINITY  GONIOPHOTOMETER SYSTEM TEST REPORT

Uncorrected UGR Table

Report number: 

MANUFACTURER: DIVINITY LIGHTS 

Address: Plot No-A-89, RIICO Industrial Area, Karoli, Bhiwadi,301019

NAME: GENSIO 2 X2 TROFFER TYPE: 4000K CRI-90 WEIGHT: 

SPECIFICATION: FULHAM 800 MA DIMENSION: 595*595*100 MM SERIAL No.: 

ceiling/cavity

walls

working plane

Room dimensions Viewed crosswise Viewed endwise

0.7 0.7

0.5 0.5

0.2 0.2

0.7 0.7

0.3 0.3

0.2 0.2

0.5 0.5

0.5 0.5

0.2 0.2

0.5 0.5

0.3 0.3

0.2 0.2

0.3 0.3

0.3 0.3

0.2 0.2

x =  2H y =  2H

     3H

     4H

     6H

     8H

    12H

     4H      2H

     3H

     4H

     6H

     8H

    12H

     8H      4H

     6H

     8H

    12H

    12H      4H

     6H

     8H

 19.9  19.8 21.3  21.2 20.1  20.1 21.5  21.4 21.7  21.6

 21.5  21.3 22.8  22.6 21.8  21.6 23.1  22.9 23.3  23.1

 22.4  22.1 23.7  23.3 22.7  22.4 23.9  23.6 24.2  23.8

 23.2  22.7 24.4  23.9 23.6  23.0 24.7  24.2 25.0  24.4

 23.6  22.9 24.7  24.1 23.9  23.3 25.0  24.4 25.3  24.7

 23.9  23.1 25.0  24.2 24.2  23.5 25.3  24.5 25.6  24.8

 20.4  20.4 21.7  21.6 20.7  20.7 21.9  21.9 22.2  22.1

 22.2  22.1 23.3  23.2 22.6  22.5 23.6  23.5 23.9  23.8

 23.3  23.0 24.3  24.0 23.6  23.4 24.6  24.3 24.9  24.7

 24.2  23.8 25.1  24.7 24.6  24.2 25.5  25.0 25.8  25.4

 24.7  24.1 25.5  25.0 25.1  24.5 25.9  25.3 26.3  25.7

 25.1  24.4 25.8  25.1 25.5  24.8 26.2  25.5 26.6  25.9

 23.6  23.3 24.4  24.2 24.0  23.7 24.8  24.5 25.1  24.9

 24.7  24.3 25.4  25.0 25.1  24.8 25.8  25.4 26.2  25.8

 25.3  24.8 25.9  25.4 25.7  25.2 26.3  25.8 26.7  26.2

 25.7  25.1 26.2  25.6 26.2  25.6 26.7  26.1 27.2  26.6

 23.6  23.4 24.4  24.1 24.0  23.8 24.7  24.5 25.1  24.9

 24.8  24.4 25.4  25.0 25.2  24.9 25.8  25.5 26.3  25.9

 25.4  24.9 25.9  25.4 25.9  25.4 26.4  25.9 26.8  26.4

Variations with the observer position at spacings:

S = 1.0H + 0.2 / - 0.2 + 0.2 / - 0.2

    1.5H + 0.1 / - 0.1 + 0.2 / - 0.2

    2.0H + 0.1 / - 0.2 + 0.1 / - 0.3

CIE Pub.117 Corrected 3595 lm Total Lamp Luminous Flux.(8log(F/F0) = 4.4)

Test System:HOPOO HPG1800 Test Set: 5.0deg/s  C-Gamma (TYPE C)
Temperature:25.3DEG Humidity:65.0%

Test Distance:10.500 mOperators:
Test Date:06-05-2025 Remarks:
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 DIVINITY  GONIOPHOTOMETER SYSTEM TEST REPORT

UTILIZATION FACTORS TABLE

Report number: 

MANUFACTURER: DIVINITY LIGHTS 

Address: Plot No-A-89, RIICO Industrial Area, Karoli, Bhiwadi,301019

NAME: GENSIO 2 X2 TROFFER TYPE: 4000K CRI-90 WEIGHT: 

SPECIFICATION: FULHAM 800 MA DIMENSION: 595*595*100 MM SERIAL No.: 

REFLECTANCE

Ceiling

Walls

Working plane

0.8

0.7

0.2

0.8

0.5

0.2

0.8

0.3

0.2

0.7

0.7

0.2

0.7

0.5

0.2

0.7

0.3

0.2

0.5

0.7

0.2

0.5

0.5

0.2

0.5

0.3

0.2

0

0

0

ROOM INDEX       UTILIZATION FACTORS(PERCENT)  k(RI) x RCR = 5

k = 0.60 63 52 46 62 52 46 61 52 46 40

0.80 72 62 55 71 61 55 70 61 55 48

1.00 80 70 63 79 69 63 77 70 62 56

1.25 87 77 70 85 76 70 83 75 69 62

1.50 91 82 76 89 81 75 87 79 74 67

2.00 97 89 83 95 88 83 92 86 81 74

2.50 101 93 88 99 92 87 95 89 85 77

3.00 104 97 92 102 96 91 98 93 89 81

4.00 107 102 98 105 100 96 101 97 94 85

5.00 109 105 101 107 103 100 103 99 97 88

ROOM INDEX UF(total) Direct

According to DIN EN 13032-2 2004 SHRNOM = 1.25Suspended

Test System:HOPOO HPG1800 Test Set: 5.0deg/s  C-Gamma (TYPE C)
Temperature:25.3DEG Humidity:65.0%

Test Distance:10.500 mOperators:
Test Date:06-05-2025 Remarks:
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 DIVINITY  GONIOPHOTOMETER SYSTEM TEST REPORT

ISOCANDELA DIAGRAM

Report number: 

MANUFACTURER: DIVINITY LIGHTS 

Address: Plot No-A-89, RIICO Industrial Area, Karoli, Bhiwadi,301019

NAME: GENSIO 2 X2 TROFFER TYPE: 4000K CRI-90 WEIGHT: 

SPECIFICATION: FULHAM 800 MA DIMENSION: 595*595*100 MM SERIAL No.: 

30330 60300 90270 C0



180

10

170

20

160

30

150

40

140

50

130

60

120

70

110

80

100

90

HOUSE SIDE STREET SIDE

UNIT:cd

Imax=100%   1741

 5%     87

10%    174

20%    348

30%    522

40%    696

50%    870

60%   1045

70%   1219

80%   1393

90%   1567

Test System:HOPOO HPG1800 Test Set: 5.0deg/s  C-Gamma (TYPE C)
Temperature:25.3DEG Humidity:65.0%

Test Distance:10.500 mOperators:
Test Date:06-05-2025 Remarks:
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 DIVINITY  GONIOPHOTOMETER SYSTEM TEST REPORT

ISOLUX DIAGRAM

Report number: 

MANUFACTURER: DIVINITY LIGHTS 

Address: Plot No-A-89, RIICO Industrial Area, Karoli, Bhiwadi,301019

NAME: GENSIO 2 X2 TROFFER TYPE: 4000K CRI-90 WEIGHT: 

SPECIFICATION: FULHAM 800 MA DIMENSION: 595*595*100 MM SERIAL No.: 
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Test System:HOPOO HPG1800 Test Set: 5.0deg/s  C-Gamma (TYPE C)
Temperature:25.3DEG Humidity:65.0%

Test Distance:10.500 mOperators:
Test Date:06-05-2025 Remarks:
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 DIVINITY  GONIOPHOTOMETER SYSTEM TEST REPORT

ISOCANDELA DIAGRAM

Report number: 

MANUFACTURER: DIVINITY LIGHTS 

Address: Plot No-A-89, RIICO Industrial Area, Karoli, Bhiwadi,301019

NAME: GENSIO 2 X2 TROFFER TYPE: 4000K CRI-90 WEIGHT: 

SPECIFICATION: FULHAM 800 MA DIMENSION: 595*595*100 MM SERIAL No.: 

C0 C15
C30

C45

C60

C75

C90

C105

C120

C135

C150
C165C180C195

C210

C225

C240

C255

C270

C285

C300

C315

C330
C345

Max @   = 0.0DEGHOUSE SIDE STREET SIDE

0

400

800

1200

1600

2000

Test System:HOPOO HPG1800 Test Set: 5.0deg/s  C-Gamma (TYPE C)
Temperature:25.3DEG Humidity:65.0%

Test Distance:10.500 mOperators:
Test Date:06-05-2025 Remarks:
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 DIVINITY  GONIOPHOTOMETER SYSTEM TEST REPORT

LUMINOUS DISTRIBUTION INTENSITY DATA

Report number: 

MANUFACTURER: DIVINITY LIGHTS 

Address: Plot No-A-89, RIICO Industrial Area, Karoli, Bhiwadi,301019

NAME: GENSIO 2 X2 TROFFER TYPE: 4000K CRI-90 WEIGHT: 

SPECIFICATION: FULHAM 800 MA DIMENSION: 595*595*100 MM SERIAL No.: 

  (DEG)

C(DEG)

UNIT: cd

0

0.0 1740

5.0 1730

10.0 1686

15.0 1611

20.0 1507

25.0 1385

30.0 1245

35.0 1069

40.0 891

45.0 748

50.0 625

55.0 524

60.0 446

65.0 381

70.0 313

75.0 259

80.0 185

85.0 109

90.0 23.1

30

1738

1720

1674

1597

1493

1371

1236

1070

873

716

598

504

414

335

265

206

147

76.2

13.5

60

1741

1724

1681

1609

1514

1400

1269

1098

907

736

616

522

442

349

280

212

146

81.3

19.0

90

1741

1719

1668

1596

1499

1379

1236

1046

870

726

588

494

414

338

279

218

149

78.0

10.8

120

1740

1717

1666

1591

1492

1374

1236

1053

862

711

593

498

420

337

263

198

131

66.1

17.4

150

1738

1708

1649

1561

1450

1317

1171

979

797

664

556

470

387

306

233

179

114

45.3

11.0

180

1740

1717

1655

1568

1456

1322

1166

976

813

677

562

482

397

327

274

208

138

56.7

10.1

210

1738

1723

1674

1595

1492

1368

1225

1050

865

712

603

511

427

337

262

205

138

62.9

11.5

240

1741

1727

1682

1610

1517

1402

1269

1106

894

718

597

495

406

337

256

182

120

53.5

4.85

270

1741

1733

1699

1637

1553

1445

1314

1148

949

787

645

528

461

384

299

244

172

101

14.1

300

1740

1731

1694

1629

1539

1430

1298

1147

941

756

629

525

445

355

278

202

142

73.6

9.81

330

1738

1732

1695

1627

1535

1418

1286

1134

937

766

646

540

453

374

294

229

171

97.9

22.3

Test System:HOPOO HPG1800 Test Set: 5.0deg/s  C-Gamma (TYPE C)
Temperature:25.3DEG Humidity:65.0%

Test Distance:10.500 mOperators:
Test Date:06-05-2025 Remarks:
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